
Staff Directory

Name Position
chiefemail [at] easthavenpolice.com
(Edward Lennon) Chief of Police

chiefemailo [at] easthavenpolice.com (Patrick
Tracy) Deputy Chief

demerman [at] easthavenpolice.com (David
Emerman) Captain

jmurgo [at] easthavenpolice.com (Joseph Murgo) Captain
spaulson [at] easthavenpolice.com (Stephen
Paulson) Lieutenant

kklarman [at] easthavenpolice.com (Kevin Klarman) Lieutenant
kbissette [at] easthavenpolice.com (Kershen
Bissette) Lieutenant

jbrochu [at] easthavenpolice.com (Justin Brochu) Lieutenant
jfinoia [at] easthavenpolice.com (Joe Finoia) Lieutenant
nkattis [at] easthavenpolice.com (Nicholas Kattis) Sergeant
jmulhern [at] easthavenpolice.com
(Joseph Mulhern) Sergeant

jfinnimore [at] easthavenpolice.com (John
Finnimore) Sergeant

jvailette [at] easthavenpolice.com (Jeffrey Vailette) Sergeant
rgorman [at] easthavenpolice.com (Ryan Gorman) Sergeant
sconyers [at] easthavenpolice.com (Shirley
Conyers) Sergeant

gborer [at] easthavenpolice.com (Gregory Borer) Sergeant
jcarangelo [at] easthavenpolice.com (Joseph
Carangelo) Sergeant

mperry [at] easthavenpolice.com (Molly Perry) Sergeant
mcolbert [at] easthavenpolice.com (Monique
Colbert) Detective

nadams [at] easthavenpolice.com (Nicholas Adams) Detective
jfraenza [at] easthavenpolice.com (John Fraenza) Detective
jtrinh [at] easthavenpolice.com (John Trinh) Detective
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rwilson [at] easthavenpolice.com (Raymond Wilson) Detective
fsego [at] easthavenpolice.com (Frederick Sego) Detective 
mwambolt [at] easthavenpolice.com (Matthew
Wambolt) Officer

nburrell [at] easthavenpolice.com (Nicole Burrell) Officer
rmichalowski [at] easthavenpolice.com (Ryan
Michalowski) Officer

lrasile [at] easthavenpolice.com (Luke Rasile) Officer
dnorthrop [at] easthavenpolice.com (Dylan
Northrop) Officer

kmcguire [at] easthavenpolice.com (Kevin McGuire) Officer
dpalma [at] easthavenpolice.com (Donato Palma) Officer
awahib [at] easthavenpolice.com (Ahmad Wahib) Officer
ddelgado [at] easthavenpolice.com (David Delgado) Officer
janderson [at] easthavenpolice.com (Jason
Anderson) Officer

fsego [at] easthavenpolice.com (Frederick Sego) Officer
jmessina [at] easthavenpolice.com (Jack Messina) Officer
wcoppola [at] easthavenpolice.com (William
Coppola) Officer

afiorillo [at] easthavenpolice.com (Anthony Fiorillo) Officer
ksavo [at] easthavenpolice.com (Kyle Savo) Officer
mjuliano [at] easthavenpolice.com (Michael Juliano) Officer
jnguyen [at] easthavenpolice.com (Jimmy Nguyen) Officer
rcelentano [at] easthavenpolice.com (Robert
Celentano) Officer

ggerosa [at] easthavenpolice.com (George Gerosa) Officer
jhoye [at] easthavenpolice.com (James Hoye) Officer
bdepalma [at] easthavenpolice.com (Brandon
DePalma) Officer

shalligan [at] easthavenpolice.com (Sean Halligan) Officer
dbibens [at] easthavenpolice.com (Dean Bibens) Officer
tpelham [at] easthavenpolice.com (Tyler Pelham) Officer
Paul Scelza pscelza [at] easthavenpolice.com (Officer)

Stephen Marsico smarsico [at] easthavenpolice.com
(Officer)
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Dwight Calderon dcalderon [at] easthavenpolice.com
(Officer)

Francisco Ortiz franciso [at] easthavenpolice.com (Officer)

Micah Belcher mbelcher [at] easthavenpolice.com
(Officer)

Rachel Wallinger rwallinger [at] easthavenpolice.com
(Officer)

Christian Lupoli clupoli [at] easthavenpolice.com (Officer)
Jayqwan Wilkins jwilkins [at] easthavenpolice.com (Officer)

Joseph Dinatale jdinatale [at] easthavenpolice.com
(Officer)

Tristan Goodwin tgoodwin [at] easthavenpolice.com
(Officer)

Brayan Lucero blucero [at] easthavenpolice.com (Officer)

Matthew Longobardi mlongobardi [at] easthavenpolice.com
(Officer)
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